
STUDENTS
EXPLORING

SCIENCE
FREE 6 week after-school science

program led by MND senior Bella Biernat

CAPSTONE PROJECT 

Location: Junior High Science Room 
All Sessions: 3:30-4:45 PM

Register By: September 12th



Register by completing registration and photo
release forms provided. Limit 15 students per age
group (first 15 students to register for each age

group will be accepted). A St. Veronica staff
member will supervise students until I can get

there after school, around 3:30. Students should
bring a snack and a change of clothes (to prevent
damaging uniforms) to each session. Feel free to

email me at BiernatI23@mndhs.org for more
information.



COME EXPLORE
SCIENCE! 

Crystal Science Week
·Wednesday, Sept. 14: Grades 1-3

·Thursday, Sept. 15: Grades 4-6
Space Week

·Wednesday, Sept. 21: Grades 1-3
·Thursday, Sept. 22: Grades 4-6

Electricity Week
·Wednesday, Sept. 28: Grades 1-3

·Thursday, Sept. 29: Grades 4-6
Science in Nature

·Wednesday, Oct. 5: Grades 1-3
·Thursday, Oct. 6: Grades 4-6

Science with Pennies
·Wednesday, Oct. 12: Grades 1-3

·Thursday, Oct. 13: Grades 4-6
Ocean Week

·Wednesday, Oct. 19: Grades 1-3
·Thursday, Oct. 20: Grades 4-6




SESSION DATES:


